

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9882/2022

Parmanand Meena & Others.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Pareek Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Avinash Chaudhary Advocate on behalf of Dr. Vibhuti Bhushan Sharma, Additional Advocate General. Mr. Divyank Panwar Advocate on behalf of Mr. Kapil Vyas Advocate.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

30/05/2023

Heard.

Though reply on behalf of Respondents No.3 & 8 has been filed, other respondents have not filed their reply.

Learned counsel for the respective respondents are granted further time of four weeks to file reply.

Matter be listed after four weeks for consideration.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ