

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9882/2022

Parmanand Meena S/o Devlal Meena & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Singh Naruka, AAG with Mr. Divansh Gupta, AGC Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG along with Ms. Rashmi Kaushik, Mr. Dev Kumar & Mr. Aditya Singh (for Respondent Nos.1, 4, 5, 6 & 7) Mr. Rahul Kamwar (for Respondent No.9)

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

27/04/2026

Learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.9 wants
time to file reply.

As a last chance, one week's time is granted to file reply.

List this case after two weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ