

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9882/2022
URN: CW / 19441U / 2022

Parmanand Meena S/o Devlal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S. S. Naruka, AAG with Mr. Jitendra Kumar Takar Mr. Rahul Kamwar with Mr. Khemchand for respondent No.9 Mr. Rajesh Maharshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

09/07/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks three weeks' time to file rejoinder.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List this matter after three weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J